Technical Datasheet 18 April 2026
Slip Joint Pliers Assortment
This assortment includes slip joint pliers in non-slipping, type A, and type C models. They are
available in various sizes ranging from 5 to 10 inches and lengths from 140mm to 250mm.
Product Overview
Professional Slip Joint Pliers Assortment
This versatile assortment of slip joint pliers is designed for a wide range of gripping and turning applications. The collection includes various
specialized models, such as non-slipping, Type A, Type C, and thin jaw designs, catering to different mechanical needs. Available with both
standard and ergonomic TPR handles, these tools provide comfort and control for professional use.
Available Series Non-Slipping, Type A, Type C, Thin Jaw
Technical Specifications
Size Range
5 inch
Minimum Size
10 inch
Maximum Size
Length Range
140 mm
Minimum Length
250 mm
Maximum Length
Model Details
Model Specifications
Item No. Size Length (mm)
JL-NSSJ150 6" 160
JL-NSSJ200 8" 200
JL-SJA140 5" 140
JL-SJA160 6" 155
JL-SJA200 8" 200
JL-SJA250 10" 250
JL-SJC140 5" 140
JL-SJC160 6" 160
JL-SJC200 8" 200
JL-SJC250 10" 250
JL-TJSJP150H 6" 150
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong
Features
Handle Options
Standard • TPR Handle
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong